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Friday   6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 38Ideal Bowling Center
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 GREEN TRUCKING
2 COLOR & CURSE SALON
3 Maple St. Gentlemen's Club
4 Jaym-Ho's
5 SPECIAL OLYMPIANS
6 O.S.I.M.A.
7 A-10 STRIKERS
8 BINGHAMTON BULLDOGS
9 KWK RALEEZ

10 AL'S PALS
11 MOOSE 1013
12 Scorgasms
13 SCOVILLE-MENO
14 X in the Pit
15 DEE'S NUTS
16 TEAM AWESOME
17 Team Army
18 SLOPPY BOWL JOB

19 AMERICAN RED CROSS
20 Seymore Butts
21 ESPOSITO HOME SERV.
22 Tint Condition
23 SANDBAGGIN' SOB's
24 IDEAL BOWLING CENTER
25 JIMMY JOE'S CHICKEN BBQ
26 P & J Flea Market
27 YOUR MOMS MATTRESS

28 Sam The Beer Man
29 THE SEXPINS
30 O.N.F.T.P.
31 The Pockets
32 Coleman & Daniels
33 1000 Words Photograp
34 2 Pins-2 Splits

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  09/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/15  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/22  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/29  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/06  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/13  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/20  27- 10  20- 28   4- 21  26-  3  11- 15   1-  2   6- 34  12-  5  14- 31  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/27  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk09  11/03   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  11/10   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33

Wk11  11/17   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk12  12/01   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk13  12/08  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk14  12/15  20-  9  16- 14  11-  2   5- 26  25-  3  12- 23  22-  6  34- 17  29- 13  Manually assigned

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Wk15  12/22  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk16  12/29  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk17  01/05  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk18  01/12   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk19  01/19   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20

Wk20  01/26   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk21  02/02  22- 30   2- 28  11-  7  16- 33   4- 29  32- 14  15- 31  18-  8   6- 21  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/09   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk23  02/16  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk24  02/23  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23

Wk25  03/01  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
5-6 7-8 3-4 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk26  03/08  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk27  03/15  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk28  03/22   2- 21   8- 25  15- 24  29- 14   7- 32  33-  3   9- 22  26- 20  30- 34  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/29   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  No points  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/05 { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 5  No points

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk01  09/08  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/15  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/22  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/29   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/06   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/13   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/20   9-  7  22- 24  18- 32  25- 23  30- 29  33- 19  17-  8  16- 13  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/27   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk09  11/03  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  11/10  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling CenterBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Cindy Lee  Ideal Bowling Center

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Extreme League3/22/2024    Week 28 of 30 Page 2

Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk11  11/17  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk12  12/01  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk13  12/08   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk14  12/15  15-  1  32- 28   7- 18  10- 33   4- 27  30- 24  21- 19  31-  8  Manually assigned

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk15  12/22   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk16  12/29   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk17  01/05   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk18  01/12  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk19  01/19  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33

Wk20  01/26  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk21  02/02  13- 17  34- 10  24- 26   9- 20  23- 19  27-  5  12- 25   1-  3  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/09  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk23  02/16  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk24  02/23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28

Wk25  03/01   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38

Wk26  03/08   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38

Wk27  03/15   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk28  03/22   4- 11  31-  1  18- 13   6-  5  19- 10  16- 28  12- 23  17- 27  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/29  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  No points  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/05 { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 5  No points


